AIDE:
DRIVER NAME: PATTERSON, DAWN
BUS NUMBER: 13

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

RT 01 AM

START TIME: 06:15 am
FINISH TIME: 08:00 am
TOTAL TIME: 1:45

DISTANCE: 30.88
NO STUDENTS.19
NO STOPS: 20

TIME  LOCATION/COMMENT ~ COUNT S
6:15 AM DEPART BUSBARN 6:46 B 2 s PICK P
6:53 AM PENNINGTON RD & SCHROEDER RD 1 ez PIGKIIP s
7:00 AM 8581 BIGELOW 1 N - 1To ¢ || - JE
7:02 AM 9493 NORTH BUTTE RD 0 SRR | = 5| = ] p | = ~SA——
7:05 AM 11719 N. BUTTE RD 1 Y - 110 {7 § |~ J——
710 AM N. BUTTE @ MEYERS RD 0 eeeeperermmrtrrmme: DIROP OFE soermemrammers
7:18 AM 5886 PENNINGTON RD 1 sssmaec: PIGKITTE seeususss:
7:21 AM 10201 N TOWNSHIP RD g sssessssseen PICK e
7:22 AM 10401 N TOWNSHIP RD 6 00 mesee BROE OF P s
7:24 AM 11565 N TOWNSHIP RD 2 s PICK VP s
7:25 AM 3604 RIVIERA RD & P —— DROP OFF =
7:28 AM HWY 99 JUST BEFORE NEVADA ST - — PICK UP =emmeemmeeme
7:30 AM HALL DR & NEVADA ST 5 PICK UP e
7:35 AM LARKIN & DATE 0 00000 e BROB OEF st
7:36 AM LARKIN & PENNINGTON ) s DROP OFFE i
7:37 AM MAPLE PARK OFFICE d 0 cecssscccucc ] i " | = .
7:38 AM LIVE OAK HIGH SCHOOL B s DROPIOEE: s csssssmisanis
7:40 AM LIVE OAK MIDDLE SCHOOL - D - DROP OFF wmmeeemecmememenne
7:55 AM LUES o S —— (8] 370] =1 @] =1 < —————
8:00 AM RETURN BUSBARN 0 JTRPSSIIENT || = 1) = I )| = =~ ASSERRPURR

Page 1



AIDE:
DRIVER NAME: PATTERSON, DAWN
BUS NUMBER: 13

RT 01 PM

START TIME: 02:25 pm
FINISH TIME: 04:15 pm
TOTAL TIME: 1:50

DISTANCE: 32.66
NO STUDENTS.0
NO STOPS: 21

o rpa R e

 TIME

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

2:25PM

2:30 PM

2:46 PM

2:47 PM

2:50 PM

2:53 PM

2:55 PM

2:57 PM

3:05 PM

3:07 PM

3:10 PM

3:12PM

3:15 PM

3:39 PM

3:44 PM

3:50 PM

3:54 PM

3:55 PM

4:00 PM

4:03 PM

4:15 PM

R

LOCATION!CbMMENT

DEPART BUSBARN

LUES

DATE ST & LARKIN RD

LARKIN & PENNINGTON (CHURCH)
LIVE OAK MIDDLE SCHOOL

LOHS ONLY IF YOU HAVE YENNLIE ON FROM
LUTHER

PENNINGTON @ SCHROEDER
5886 PENNINGTON RD

11565 N TOWNSHIP

3604 RIVIERA RD

11300 HWY 99 ( JUST PAST THE CLICK IT OR
TICKET SIGN)

HALL DR & NEVADA ST

LIVE OAK HIGH SCHOOL DEPART AT 3:30
HALL & NEVADA

11565 TOWNSHIP RD

5886 PENNINGTON RD

8581 BIGELOW RD

9493 NORTH BUTTE RD

11719 N BUTTE RD

MEYERS LN & N BUTTE RD

RETURN BUSBARN

COUNT

T —————

USRS . ||,. " ||| SSS————

rreremeerr—eee DROP OFF

weeeemeeeeeeeene DROP OFF

SEO— DROP OFF

----------------- DROP OFF

---------------- DROP OFF

------------- - DROP OFF

s BIROP OFF

+-eemreememnm- DROP OFF

e DROP OFF

——r e DROP OFF

— 1 Vo] Jo )= 2

---------------- DROP OFF

-------------- DROP OFF

S— [ o1 Yo 12 5

Page 2




RT 02 AM

AIDE: START TIME: 06:10 am DISTANCE: 23.97
DRIVER NAME: REDMOND, LORI FINISH TIME: 08:20 am NO STUDENTS.0
BUS NUMBER: 2 TOTAL TIME: 2:10 NO STOPS: 22

" TIME  LOCATION/COMMENT COUNT

1 6:10 AM DEPART BUSBARN 6:50 0 Y =1 o1 U | - ——
2 7:00AM 5082 W ONSTOTTRD 0 S 5| >1 0]~ ¢ | = ~——
3 7:03AM 2060 SANDERS RD (ONLY IF THEY CALL) 3 A —— DROP GFE —e——e
4 7:04 AM 5285 LARKIN RD [ S —— DROP OFF st ciaaaa
5 7:11 AM 4817 LIVE OAK HWY 0 s IROIPIOFF sesammen
6 7:16 AM 6225 KENT 0 TR | = )| =i i | = =N
7 7:17 AM MCDONALD JUST BEFORE HWY 99 & | s S (3]0 = 0] = - ———
8 7:18AM 8501 HWY 99 0 @ e DROP OFF —mmmmmmmmmmem
9 7:20 AM 8587 KENT AVE 0 R 5| =10 | =2 0] = ~———
10 7:22 AM 8851 SINNARD AVE 1 [ —— DROPOPF cuseuspuas
11 7:23 AM 8895 SINNARD AVE 0 0 e DEOP OER s
12 7:25 AM LIVE OAK CHILD CARE CENTER 0 W sseecoscea DEOPORE s
13 7:29 AM 10693 METTEER RD 0 N  1=1o |~ 1 o) = S
14 7:34 AM LARKIN RD & JENNIFER DR 0 R 1 =Tg | =1 o = -J—
15 7:35 AM 10260 LARKIN RD 0§ e DROP OFF ———eomee
16 7:40 AM LIVE OAK MIDDLE SCHOOL (DROP ONLY) o A — []>70] =10 = -p—————
17 7:42 AM LIVE OAK HIGH SCHOOL (DROP ONLY) 0 e DROP OFF e nun
18 7:45 AM LUTHER ELEMENTARY (DROP & PICK UP) 0 e i DROP DRF s
19 7:50 AM PENNINGTON RANCH PARK 0 RERSRSSE | - ¢| = ;| = P A—
20 7:57 AM DATE ST PARK 0 censmirmmme—, DRIOP OFF e
21 8:10AM EES 0 e DROP OFF —mmeeemmeeeeeeee
22 8:20 AM RETURN BUSBARN o DROP OFF ==emmmmmmmmeememm

Page 1




RT 02 K-RUN

AIDE: START TIME: 11:45 am DISTANCE: 36.26
DRIVER NAME: REDMOND, LORI FINISH TIME: 01:40 pm NO STUDENTS.32
BUS NUMBER: 2 TOTAL TIME: 1:55 NO STOPS: 20
TIME LOCATION/COMMENT COUNT
1 11:45 AM DEPART BUSBARN GRAB MAIL FROM DO 0 S - | o 4 || - RSSO ——
2 12:00 PM EES 9 e PICK UP —mmmmmemeemmeeeeas
3 12:10 PM DATE ST PARK (X-OVER) -2 e TIROP OFF s o o
4 12:15PM LUES OB e =] (e § | = —
5 12:15 PM BACK OF LUTHER DROP OFF S —— DROP OFF e
6 12:30 PM PENNINGTON & KREHE 0 ssimsssnnmiiiiiic! DREOP OFF —meesrenenm—
7 12:35 PM PENNINGTON RANCH PARK -2 S | =g | =1 ¢ | = ~ S —
8 12:37 PM PRESLEY @ ELLIS [ S — DROP OFF s
9 12:42 PM KRISTEN & N ST 2 meeeme—— DROP OFF e
10 12:45 PM 2551 ALLEN ST 0 @00 e DROP OFF ssssssusmm
11 12:49 PM LARKIN & DATE -1 ST SY 1| =/ G | °1{ | = ~XCREERBE—
12 12:51 PM MAPLE PARK OFFICE (X-OVER) A s DROP OFF wssssusnnnmenns
13 12:53 PM LOMS FRONT . /. DROP OFF —cemmmemmmmmaem
14 12:56 PM 1990 LIVE OAK CHILD CARE CENTER . R —— DROP OFF e
15 1:00 PM 10235 LARKIN RD A ) B 5 1=To] =N 0] = ——
16 1:05 PM HALL ST @ NEVADA (X-OVER) -2 — e DROPOFF s
17 1:15PM 4817 LIVE OAK BLVD A s DROPOER s ccannns
18 1:20PM 1011 MORSE RD i e DROP OFF w-enemmmmmmemmmee
19 1:27 PM 8618 KENT AVE I e— - DROP OFF ——emmmeeeeeeem
20 1:40 PM RETURN BUSBARN 0 S 1= g =1 0] - ———

Page 5




RT 02 PM

AIDE: START TIME: 02:25 pm DISTANCE: 39.87
DRIVER NAME: REDMOND, LORI FINISH TIME: 04:25 pm NO STUDENTS.2
BUS NUMBER: 2 TOTAL TIME: 2:00 NO STOPS: 24
TIME LOCATION/COMMENT COUNT
1 2:25PM BUSLOTOUT . L PICK UP sssssssiiaae
2 2:40PM EES 0 I | =10 | = 0] = SN
3 2:47PM 6020 LARKIN RD 0 iz DIROP OFF ammermrmsssan
4 2:55PM ALLEN ST APRTS 0 2 e [5]~10] =] 6] = ~——
5 2:55PM DATE ST PARK (X-OVER) 0 eeeeeeeeeee— DROP OFF e
6 3:00PM PENNINGTON RANCH PARK (o I DROP OFF —c-meemmmme——
7 3:05PM LUES . T —— =] 0] 4§ | =i —
8 3:10 PM MAPLE PARK OFFICE (X-OVER) 0 @@ ——— DROP OFF —---——eeeme
g9 3:13PM LIVE OAK MIDDLE SCHOOL 1 e [=TTad" ¢l | | - S ——
10 3:15PM LOCCC e —— (5] =10 =1 0] = N——
11 3:20 PM 8895 SINNARD AVE 0 @ s i RO PR E e
12 3:30 PM LIVE OAK HIGH SCHOOL 0 N | =g | > ¢ | = ~u———
13 3:32PM 10693 METTEER RD 0 e [5]=10] =1 0) = GG—— =
14 3:36 PM LARKIN RD @ JENNIFER DR. 5 [ — BROPOEE e
15 3:37 PM 10602 LARKIN RD -1 N - 1 = R
16 3:38 PM 10260 LARKIN 0 s RGP OFE —sosssemsmsms
17 349 PM 2680 PASEO AVE 0 S DROP [FF wsssssnsssssmsem
18 3:55PM 5285 LARKIN RD 0 e DROP OFF -t
19 3:58 PM 5082 ONSTOTT (X-OVER) -1 R 1 =10 | =1 0] = - —
20 4:04 PM 4817 LIVE OAK BLVD 0 e DROP OFF sz
21 4:06 PM 6225 KENT AVE (2ND TELEPHONE POLE) 0 e iiiiios DROPOFF —omm—smemes

Page 3




TIME

22 410 PM

23 413 PM

24 4:25 PM

LOCATION/COMMENT

7753 HWY 99 (ON THE MCDONALD STREET
SIDE)

8578 KENT AVE

BUS LOTIN

COUNT

----------- B <6 =)

e DROP OFF

DROE OFF e

Page 4



AIDE:
DRIVER NAME: BRINK, GERALD
BUS NUMBER: 7

RT 03 AM

DISTANCE: 9.46
NO STUDENTS.0
NO STOPS: 12

START TIME: 06:40 am
FINISH TIME: 08:15 am
TOTAL TIME: 1:35

1 6:40AM BUSLOTOUTT7:10 0 e PICK TP assssiiicisnn
2 7:15AM ERIKA @ FORSTNER [+ DROP OFF eessmmrrnrnaee-
3 7:18 AM HYACINTHA & VIOLET 0 | sessaeme R, =] = 1 | =
4 7:24 AM PENNINGTON RANCH PARK 0 N | =g |~ | = = ——
5 726 AM PRESLEY BETWEEN RICHMOND & ELLIS CT. 0 @ e [5] =10 =1 0] = ~————
6 7:35AM KRISTEN & N ST 0 N |~ =} o] = —Jenn—————
7 7:38AM ALLEN ST APARTMENTS [ I — DROP OFF sesommcasams
8 7:42AM DATE STPARK 0 I - () = i | — BT ONEn S —
9 7:50 AM LIVE OAK MIDDLE SCHOOL 0 TR ) Tg |~ g |- -~ SORS———
10 7:54 AM LIVE OAK HIGH SCHOOL 8 0000000 e DROP OFF —--emmemmmmmmmmmme
11 8:00 AM LUES 0 e — DROP OFF —mmmmmmmemmneem
12 8:15AM BUSLOTIN 0 e DROP OFF —-eennmnemmamaas

Page 1



RT 03 PM

AIDE: START TIME: 02:25 pm DISTANCE: 16.10
DRIVER NAME: GOLDTHWAITE, ANDREW FINISH TIME: 03:55 pm NO STUDENTS.26
BUS NUMBER: 5 TOTAL TIME: 1:30 NO STOPS: 20
TIME  LOCATION/COMMENT COUNT
1 2:25PM BUSLOTOUT 0 @ e (=] [ 1] =2 —
2 2:30 PM LIVE OAK MIDDLE SCHOOL 0 — ;|- To )= Yo ] o SRR
3 240PM ERIKA & FORSTNER CT (X-OVER) 0 EE—, | To |- o <
4 2:43PM JUST AFTER VIOLET CT. 20 00 e (=T 017 U] = ——
5 2:45PM LUES 0 I | =0 1=} @ | = cJ———
6 2:50PM ACROSS FROM PARK §  eeaamee BHOE BEF s,
7 2:55PM KRISTEN & N ST (X-OVER) 2 S - || g " § | ~ PO ——
8 2:57 PM 8808 LARKIN RD 1 e BIE K P
9 2:58 PM DRIVE WAY JUST PAST KRISTEN . S ———— — DROP OFF —eeememmmemeemeee
10 3:00 PM 2551 ALLEN 2 — it PICK UP ——reomsnioncen
11 3:10 PM PENNINGTON RANCH PARK 0 @00 e BROP OFF ~swsnsnsmmmsmmmes
12 3:13 PM PRESLEY & ELLIS (X-OVER) . [ SR 21T o1 ) U] = J——— _
13 3:25PM LIVE OAK HIGH SCHOOL LEAVE AT 3:30 DB 000 e DROP OFF ——-—ememeeememv
14 3:35 PM ERIKA & FORSTNER 0 S | =10 | =1 0 = =i —
15 3:40 PM PENNINGTON RANCH PARK D 00000 e DROP OFF ——eeemmeeeemeee
16 3:42PM PRESLEY & ELLIS 0 @ e DROP OFE sesee—ece
17 3:45PM KRISTEN APARTMENTS 0 IPTIMIERE ;| = o)) = 11 | = =
18 3:46 PM ALLEN ST APARTMENTS 0 @ e (01210 =N 0] | S —
19 3:48 PM DATE ST PARK ) R — (2]=10) =] = - ——
20 3:55PM BUSLOTIN ) e —— DROFOER wecscesassmse

Page 2



